
 
 

 

GeM 

Corrigendum No. 4 

  Date: 29.11.2022 

GeM Bid Number : GEM/2022/B/2589427 Dated: 03.10.2022 

 Ref: “Appointment of System Integrator for Design, Development, Implementation and O&M of 

RMS Solution, Customer Call Centre, SMS Gateway, OMS & WFM and Web & Android Based 

Mobile Application Software for Photo Spot Billing & Collection System for 60,000 endpoints in 

UT of Ladakh on the guidelines issued for issuance of Smart Metering RfP” invited through e-

tendering mode on GeM portal. 

The Bid End Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed 

hereunder: 

Details Original Date and Time 

(3rd  Extension) 

Extended Date and Time 

(4th extension) 

Bid End 

Date/Time 

28.11.2022 

19:00:00 

08.12.2022 

17:00:00 

Bid Opening 

Date/Time 

28.11.2022 

19:30:00 

08.12.2022 

17:30:00 

 

Please contact for further queries: 

Email: pcm@recpdcl.in 


